
Monday, 04 November Tuesday, 05 November Wednesday, 06 November Thursday, 07 November Friday, 08 November

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

ONLY SECONDARY

Chicken-cheddar bun

Mexican salad

Cajun grenaille

Pollack nugget

Seasonal salad

Tartare

Steamed potatoes

Pumpkin gnocchi

with sage

Chickpea salad

Ardennes turkey fillet

Red cabbage with apples

Dûchesses

Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Dairy Seasonal fruit

Monday, 11 November Tuesday, 12 November Wednesday, 13 November Thursday, 14 November Friday, 15 November

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Cod fillet

Tomato / herb marinade

Carrots / salsify

Fried potatoes

Sliced beef

Red beans / peppers

Corn rice

Chicken cubes with juice

Carrot duo

Polenta

Sauerkraut garnie

Hash browns

Cannelloni

Ricotta / spinach

Tomatoes

Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Dairy

Monday, 18 November Tuesday, 19 November Wednesday, 20 November Thursday, 21 November Friday, 22 November

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Andalusian velouté Soup or raw vegetables

Salmon fillet burger

Seasonal salad

Parsley potatoes

Veal blanquette

Peas

HOMEMADE mashed potatoes

HOMEMADE

Broccoli quiche

Greek salad with feta

FOCUS MENU

Chicken drumstick

Paella-style rice

Pasta carbonara (turkey)

Cheese

Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Dairy Magdalenas Seasonal fruit

Monday, 25 November Tuesday, 26 November Wednesday, 27 November Thursday, 28 November Friday, 29 November

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Chicken chipolata

Broccoli

Mashed sweet potato

Ham nuts

Orange and honey

Broken beans

Grenailles

Organic chicken and

egg nasi goreng

HOMEMADE

Lasagna with lentils

and vegetables

Hake witch cereals

Young carrots

Parsley potatoes

Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Dairy Seasonal fruit

NB : menu subject to change Menu adapted according to the age of the children

: vegetarian menu : contains pork
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